Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Manser - (944465) - Millfield - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.99
2:17.09
2:17.41
2:18.44
2:18.81
2:19.09
2:20.46
2:24.40
2:25.99

2:41.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.46
2:15.99
2:19.09
2:17.09
2:17.41
2:18.44
2:18.81
2:24.40
2:25.99

2:41.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

523
511
507
496
492
489
475
437
423
313

WA Pts

475
523
489
511
507
496
492
437
423
313

Round

I m I I

Round

H

Date

22/03/15
15/11/14
23/03/14
07/12113
16/11/13
06/12/14
29/01/16
10/03/13
1711112

11/03/12

Date

29/01/16
22/03/15
06/12/14
15/11/14
23/03/14
07/12113
16/11/13
10/03/13
1711112
11/03/12

Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset County Championships

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet

Somerset County Championships

Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Somerset County Championships

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet

Somerset County Championships

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Stockport

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Stockport
Millfield

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2

4

2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
Millfield 2

4
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



