## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Oliver Manser - (944465) - Millfield - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.99	523	F	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:17.09	511	F	15/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:17.41	507	F	23/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:18.44	496	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:18.81	492	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:19.09	489	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		4
2:20.46	475	Н	29/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield		2
2:24.40	437	F	10/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:25.99	423	Н	17/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
2:41.44	313	F	11/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.46	475	Н	29/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield		2
2:15.99	523	F	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:19.09	489	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		4
2:17.09	511	F	15/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:17.41	507	F	23/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:18.44	496	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:18.81	492	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:24.40	437	F	10/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:25.99	423	Н	17/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
2:41.44	313	F	11/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS